
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

53 
3 

23 
9 

17 
4 

18 
7 

11 
88 

Name 

Jaden Ransley 
Michael Scott 
Jordan Baldwin 
Connor Adam 
Jack Milligan 
Peter Vodanovich 
Bramwell King 
Sam Wright 
Tom Alexander 
Sam Wallace 

Hometown 

Christchurch 
Te Puke 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Clevedon 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Make 

Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 
Toyota TR86 

Total Tm 

7:27.365 
8:27.441 
7:28.181 
8:35.178 
8:25.633 
7:17.433 
8:33.246 
8:50.401 
8:00.391 
8:37.817 

Best Tm 

1:08.618 
1:08.625 
1:08.669 
1:08.747 
1:08.914 
1:09.145 
1:09.235 
1:09.669 
1:09.756 
1:10.410 

Diff 

0.007 
0.051 
0.129 
0.296 
0.527 
0.617 
1.051 
1.138 
1.792 

Best Speed 

137.457 
137.443 
137.355 
137.199 
136.866 
136.409 
136.232 
135.383 
135.214 
133.958 

In Lap 

6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/01/2018 11:01:59 a.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Teretonga Park 

Speedworks Motorsport NZ Championship 
Toyota 86 

Qualifing part 2 

Qualifying started at 10:47:43 

Teretonga Park 2.620 km 

20/01/2018 10:42 


